
APRIL RESIDENTIAL TIME TABLE- 2016 ACADEMIC YEAR

Bachelor of library and Information Studies Year 4
WEEK ONE - MORNING SESSION

DAY/TIME 07:00- 08:00 08:00 - 9:00 9:00 - 10:00 10:00 - 11:00 11:00 - 12:00 12:00 - 13:00

MONDAY 3/04/17 PAM 9040[2B] PAM 9040[2B] LIS9055[LRIE]

TUESDAY 4/04/17 PAM 9040[2A] PAM 9040[2A] PAM4024[G3] PAM4024[G3] LIS9021[LRIE]

WEDNESDAY 5/04/17 LIS9055   [MATHS LAB] PAM9025[2B] PAM4010[LT2] PAM4010[LT2]

THURSDAY 6/04/17 PAM9015[UPDH] PAM9015[UPDH]

SOC9950[PHYLAB.ED] 

PAM9065[API.NS] 

POL9010[3C]

SOC9950[PHYLAB.ED] 

POL9010[3C]

LIS9021 [UNZASEC] 

LSE4020[P207.NS] 

PAM4044[UPDH]

LSE4020[P207.NS] 

PAM4044[UPDH]

FRIDAY   7/04/17 PAM9025[2C]

PAM4024[LTE] 

CVE4010[API NS]

PAM4024[LTE] CVE4010[API 

NS]

WEEK ONE - AFTERNOON SESSION

DAY/TIME 13:00 - 14:00 14:00 - 15:00 15:00 - 16:00 16:00 - 17:00 17:00 - 18:00 18:00 - 19:00

MONDAY 3/04/17 PAM9025[G3]

TUESDAY 4/04/17 LIS4020     [MATHS LAB] LIS4020     [MATHS LAB]

WEDNESDAY 5/04/17 PAM9040[2B] PAM9040[2B] CVE4010[P206.NS]

THURSDAY 6/04/17

LIS4020[LRIE] 

CVE4010[P206]

LIS4020[LRIE] 

CVE4010[P206]

PAM4010[LT2] 

CVE4034[P207]

PAM4010[LT2] 

CVE4034[P207]

FRIDAY   7/04/17

LIS9021[LT2] CVE4034[API 

NS]

CVE4034[APINS] 

LSE4020[P207] LSE4020[P207]



APRIL RESIDENTIAL TIME TABLE- 2016 ACADEMIC YEAR

Bachelor of Library Information Studies - NQS Year 4

WEEK TWO -MORNING SESSION

DAY/TIME 07:00- 08:00 08:00 - 9:00 9:00 - 10:00 10:00 - 11:00 11:00 - 12:00 12:00 - 13:00

MONDAY 10/04/17 PAM9040[2B] PAM9040[2B]

PAM4010[API] 

LSE4020[P207] PAM4010[API] LSE4020[P207]

LIS4020 [MATHSLAB]             

PAM4044 [P207 NS]

LIS4020 [MATHSLAB] 

PAM4044[P207 NS]

TUESDAY 11/04/17

PAM4010[LT2] 

LSE4020[P207] 

CVE4034[API.NS]

PAM4010[LT2] 

LSE4020[P207] 

CVE4034[API.NS]

PAM9025[API] 

CVE4010[API.NS] CVE4010[API.NS]

WEDNESDAY 12/04/17 PAM4044[P206NS] PAM4044[P206NS] LIS9055[LRIE]

THURSDAY 13/04/17 PAM9040[2A] PAM9040[2A] HIS4110[LRIE] HIS4110[LRIE] PAM4024[LT2] PAM4024[LT2]

FRIDAY   14/04/17 PAM9025[API] CVE4034[P207NS]

PAM4024[G7] 

HIS4110[CHEMLAB.ED]

PAM4024[G7] 

HIS4110[CHEMLAB.ED]

WEEK TWO - AFTERNOON SESSION

DAY/TIME 13:00 - 14:00 14:00 - 15:00 15:00 - 16:00 16:00 - 17:00 17:00 - 18:00 18:00 - 19:00

MONDAY 10/04/17 PAM4024[LT2] PAM4024[LT2] CVE4034[P207NS] CVE4034[P207NS]

TUESDAY 11/04/17 LIS9021 [UNZASEC]

WEDNESDAY 12/04/17 LIS4020[MATHS LAB] LIS4020[MATHS LAB] CVE4010[API.NS] CVE4010[API.NS]

THURSDAY 13/04/17

LIS9055           [MATHS LAB] 

LSE4020[API.NS] LSE4020[API.NS] PAM4010[G7] PAM4010[G7]

FRIDAY   14/04/17

LIS4020[LRIE] 

PAM4044[API.NS]

LIS4020[LRIE] 

PAM4044[API.NS] LIS9055 [UNZASEC]


